

Name of work :
 Situation of work :
 Agency by which work is executed :
 Date of measurement :
 No. and date of agreement :

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of work - Repair of					
Road from NH-106 MADHUBAN					
Chowk To MIDDLE school					
Murho (B.P. MANDAL) Ashok					
Taluk under MR-3054.					
Agency - Diwaker Kumar					
Agreement No - 20 MBD/20-21					
Date of start - 14-6-20					

Date of completion - 13-02-21
 M.D - 10/10/2020

① clearing and grubbing
 Road Land

5 No X 2 X 30m X 1.00m = 300 sqm
10 No X 2 X 30m X 1.00m = 600 sqm
15 No X 2 X 30m X 1.00m = 900 sqm
11 No X 2 X 30m X 1.00m = 660 sqm
1 No X 2 X 10m X 1.00 = 20 M ²
35 No X 2 X 30m X 1.00 = 2100 M ²
11 No X 2 X 30m X 1.00 = 660 M ²
9 No X 2 X 30m X 1.00 = 540 M ²
1 No X 2 X 5m X 1.00 = 10 M ²
18 No X 2 X 30m X 1.00 = 1080 M ²

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) clearing and grubbing Pond Land V.T.M.B.P. No - (2) item no (1) - 0.81 Ha @ Rs 49495.70/ha - Rs 40092.00					
(2/21) 17/4 excavation for foundry V.T.M.B.P. No - (2) item no (2) - 114.72 M ³ @ Rs 260.59/M ³ - Rs 29895.00					
(3/22) providing 15 caveling course in foundry V.T.M.B.P. No - (2) item no (3) - 110.73 M ³ @ Rs 5102.83/M ³ - Rs 59856.00					
(4/23) providing 15 caveling head wall V.T.M.B.P. No - (3) item no (4) - 108.56 M ³ @ Rs 5608.59/M ³ - Rs 608868.00					
(5/25) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work V.T.M.B.P. No - (3) item no (5) - 263.56 M ² @ Rs 158.29/M ² - Rs 41719.00					
(6/26) providing 15 mm cement putting do-do all components					

Continuation

Continuation